
A3

HILLBILLY ,
PO BOX 533, SITTINGBOURNE, KENT, ME10 9BX, UK

TITLE:

PART NUMBER: ISSUE:

BASE SUB-ASSEMBLY 

 1

Item
Number

Document
Number

Title Quantity

1  TFR21 LOWER PIVOT MOULDING 1

2  TFR002L HORIZONTAL TUBE LH * 1

3  TFR002R HORIZONTAL TUBE RH * 1

4  TRF001L TUBE BRACKET LH 1

5  TFR001R TUBE BRACKET RH 1

6  TFR31  FRONT CROSS TUBE * 1

7  TWH04R  BEARING BLOCK RH 1

8  TWH04L BEARING BLOCK LH 1

9  TFR32  REAR CROSS TUBE * 1

10  TWH05  SHAFT 1

11 TMG01 MOTOR/GEARBOX 1

12  TFX23 DRIVE LOCKING RING 1

13 TFR06  BEARING BLOCK COVER 2

14  TFX23G GRUB SCREW 1

15 TWH06  ARCH BEARING 2

16 TDM01  CONTROL BOX 1

17  TFX103 TUBE PLUG 3

18 TBA03 BATTERY TRAY 1

19 TFX50 LOWER A-FRAME PIVOT 2

20  TFX45  M5 X60 BOLT 1

21  TFX68  M5 NYLOC NUT 1

22  TFX101 NUT CAP LARGE 2

23  TFX51 PLASTICS SCREW 14

24 TFX06 M3X9.5 SCREW 6

25 TFX213 OUTER GROMET LARGE 1

26  TFX211 INNER GROMET SMALL 1

27 TFX211 TUBE GROMMET 1

28 TFR17 BATTERY TRAY MOUNTING BLOCK 4

29 TFX39 M4X30 4

30  TFX332 SPLIT WASHER 6

31 TFX441 M4X10 4

32 TFX331  CONTROLER MOUNTING PLATE WASHER 6

33 TFX24 DRIVE PIN 2

34 TFX23BB AXEL BALL BEARING 1

35 TBA05 BATTERY LEAD 1

36  TWE03 BATTERY STRAP 1

24
6

3
1

13
2

18
1

5
1

22
2

20
1

19
2

26
1

25
1

1
1

21
1

28
4

29
4

12
1

14
1

11
1

33
2

27
1

10
1

2
1

6
1

4
1 23

14

15
2

17
3

9
1

31
4

30
6

32
6

8
1

16
1

7
1

ITEM
QUANTITY

*PLEASE STATE COLOUR WHEN ORDERING TUBE

35
1

34
1

36
1


